send carefully curated coins of the best ICOs to members’ Ethereum Wallet. This 

function makes it fun and easy for members to find promising ICOs and get some of 

their coins significantly below retail prices. 

 

Coinstarter will launch its own “total taken” style ICO with an initial issue of Coins 

limited to 980,000,000 (nine hundred eighty million) during which 71% of that will be 

made available during the Pre-ICO and ICO period. Our Initial Coin Offering period will 

run for four weeks with the ability to extend for an additional two weeks if we have not 

achieved our soft target. 

 

StarterCoins will be available at a discount during the Initial Coin Offering.

[...]

For the first time, entrepreneurs, inventors, creators, and dreamers have a way to start, 

build and grow their enterprise on one platform using the CoinStarter family of 

services. 

The CoinStarter ICO 

 

Issue 

The initial issue of Coins will be limited to 980,000,000 (nine hundred eighty million) 

during which 71% 695,800,000 (six hundred ninety-five million eight hundred thousand) 

of that will be made available during the Pre-ICO and ICO period. Those coins that are 

allocated for the Pre-ICO and ICO period that are not sold will be burned. 

 

Coins will be allocated in the following way: 

The Coins will be issued through Ethereum Smart Contract upon payment.